Hotel Name (Customlinc Name)

Pickup Location - Day Tour (Customlinc Name)

Pickup Location - Sunset Tour (Customlinc Name)

Pickup Time - Day Tour

Pickup Time - Sunset Tour,

Adina Apartment Hotel Barrack Plaza (Barrack Street)
Adina Apartment Hotel Perth (Mounts Bay Road)
All Suites Perth

Aurea Hotel Perth Kings Park
Billabong Backpackers

Citadines St Georges Tce

Club Wyndham Perth

Comfort Inn and Suites Goodearth Hotel
COMO - The Treasury

Criterion Hotel

Crown Metropol

Crown Promenade

Crown Towers

Crowne Plaza Perth

Doubletree by Hilton Perth Northbridge
Doubletree by Hilton Perth Waterfront
Duxton Hotel

Emperors Crown

European Hotel (formerly Miss Maud)
Four Points by Sheraton

Fraser Suites Perth

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Holiday Inn West Perth (was The Sage)
Hyatt

Ibis Hotel

Ibis Styles East Perth

Intercontinental Perth City Centre
Mantra on Hay

Mercure Hotel

Mercure Perth on Hay

Metro Hotel Perth City

Mont Clare Boutique Apartments

Mountway Holiday Apartments

Nesuto Mounts Bay (was Mounts Bay Waters Apartments)

Novotel Langley

Novotel Perth Murray Street

Oaks Perth Hotel (was Mantra on Murray)

Pan Pacific Hotel

Parmelia Hilton Perth

Penione Hotel

Perth City Apartment Hotel (formerly City Stay)
QT Perth

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)

Parmelia Hilton Perth

The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St

Quest Mounts Bay Road

Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)
Parmelia Hilton Perth

Club Wyndham Perth

Pan Pacific Hotel

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol

Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol

Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol
Crowne Plaza Perth

Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)

Pan Pacific Hotel

Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Four Points by Sheraton

Mantra on Hay

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Club Wyndham Perth

Crowne Plaza Perth

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Crowne Plaza Perth

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Mantra on Hay

The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St
The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St

Mantra on Hay

Mantra on Hay

Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central

Quest Mounts Bay Road

Pan Pacific Hotel

Four Points by Sheraton

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Pan Pacific Hotel

Parmelia Hilton Perth

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Four Points by Sheraton

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

Pan Pacific Hotel

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol

Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol

Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol

Pan Pacific Hotel

Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)

Pan Pacific Hotel

Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Mantra on Hay

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Pan Pacific Hotel

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Mantra on Hay

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Mantra on Hay

Mantra on Hay

Pan Pacific Hotel

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Pan Pacific Hotel

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)

7:30
7:20
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:20
7:15
7:20
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:20
7:00
7:30
7:20
7:00
7:30
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:15
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:30
7:30
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:30
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:30
7:20
7:30

13:40
13:20
13:40

13:10

13:30
13:40
13:40
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:30
13:10
13:25
13:30
13:10
13:40
13:20
13:30
13:20
13:20
13:30
13:20

13:20
13:30
13:40
13:40
13:30
13:30

13:30
13:20
13:20
13:30
13:20
13:40

13:40




Quality Hotel Ambassador Perth

Quay Perth

Quest East Perth

Quest Kings Park

Quest Mounts Bay Road

Quest West End Apartments

Ramada by Wyndham VetroBlu Scarborough Beach
Regal Apartments

Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central

Rendezvous Hotel Scarborough

Ritz Carlton

Riverview Hotel on Mount Street

Rydges Perth Kings Square Hotel

Seasons of Perth

The Adnate

The Alex Hotel

The Great Southern Hotel

The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St
Vibe Hotel Subiaco Perth

Pan Pacific Hotel

Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)

Pan Pacific Hotel

Club Wyndham Perth

Quest Mounts Bay Road

Four Points by Sheraton

Rendezvous Hotel Scarborough

Mantra on Hay

Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central

Rendezvous Hotel Scarborough

Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)
Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central

Four Points by Sheraton

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Four Points by Sheraton

Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)
Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St
Club Wyndham Perth

Pan Pacific Hotel
Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)
Pan Pacific Hotel

Mantra on Hay

Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)

Holiday Inn Perth City Centre

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)
Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)
Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)

Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)

7:20
7:30
7:20
7:15
7:30 -
7:20 -
7:00 -
7:20
7:20 -
7:00 -
7:30
7:20 -
7:20
7:30
7:20 -
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:15 -

13:30
13:25
13:30

13:30

13:25

13:20
13:40

13:10
13:10
13:40




