Hotel Name (Customlinc Name)	Pickup Location - Day Tour (Customlinc Name)	Pickup Location - Sunset Tour (Customlinc Name) Pickup	Time - Day Tour Pickup Time	- Sunset Tour
Adina Apartment Hotel Barrack Plaza (Barrack Street)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Adina Apartment Hotel Perth (Mounts Bay Road)	Parmelia Hilton Perth	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
All Suites Perth	The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Aurea Hotel Perth Kings Park	Quest Mounts Bay Road	-	7:30 -	
Billabong Backpackers	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	7:00	13:10
Citadines St Georges Tce	Parmelia Hilton Perth	-	7:20 -	
Club Wyndham Perth	Club Wyndham Perth	-	7:15 -	
Comfort Inn and Suites Goodearth Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
COMO - The Treasury	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Criterion Hotel	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Crown Metropol	Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol	Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol	7:45	13:50
Crown Promenade	Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol	Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol	7:45	13:50
Crown Towers	Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol	Taxi Rank Riverside Entrance Crown Metropol	7:45	13:50
Crowne Plaza Perth	Crowne Plaza Perth	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Doubletree by Hilton Perth Northbridge	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	7:00	13:10
Doubletree by Hilton Perth Waterfront	Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)	Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)	7:30	13:25
Duxton Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Emperors Crown	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	7:00	13:10
European Hotel (formerly Miss Maud)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Four Points by Sheraton	Four Points by Sheraton	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Fraser Suites Perth	Mantra on Hay	Mantra on Hay	7:20	13:30
Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Holiday Inn West Perth (was The Sage)	Club Wyndham Perth	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:15	13:20
Hyatt	Crowne Plaza Perth	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Ibis Hotel	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
lbis Styles East Perth	Crowne Plaza Perth	-	7:20 -	
Intercontinental Perth City Centre	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Mantra on Hay	Mantra on Hay	Mantra on Hay	7:20	13:30
Mercure Hotel	The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Mercure Perth on Hay	The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Metro Hotel Perth City	Mantra on Hay	Mantra on Hay	7:20	13:30
Mont Clare Boutique Apartments	Mantra on Hay	Mantra on Hay	7:20	13:30
Mountway Holiday Apartments	Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central	-	7:20 -	
Nesuto Mounts Bay (was Mounts Bay Waters Apartments)	Quest Mounts Bay Road	-	7:30 -	
Novotel Langley	Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Novotel Perth Murray Street	Four Points by Sheraton	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Oaks Perth Hotel (was Mantra on Murray)	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Parmelia Hilton Perth	Parmelia Hilton Perth	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Penione Hotel	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Perth City Apartment Hotel (formerly City Stay)	Four Points by Sheraton	-	7:20 -	
QT Perth	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40

•				_
Quality Hotel Ambassador Perth	Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Quay Perth	Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)	Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)	7:30	13:25
Quest East Perth	Pan Pacific Hotel	Pan Pacific Hotel	7:20	13:30
Quest Kings Park	Club Wyndham Perth	-	7:15	
Quest Mounts Bay Road	Quest Mounts Bay Road	-	7:30 -	
Quest West End Apartments	Four Points by Sheraton	-	7:20 -	
Ramada by Wyndham VetroBlu Scarborough Beach	Rendezvous Hotel Scarborough	-	7:00 -	
Regal Apartments	Mantra on Hay	Mantra on Hay	7:20	13:30
Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central	Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central	-	7:20 -	
Rendezvous Hotel Scarborough	Rendezvous Hotel Scarborough	-	7:00 -	
Ritz Carlton	Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)	Barrack Street Jetty Tourist Stop (Pier 3)	7:30	13:25
Riverview Hotel on Mount Street	Rendezvous Hotel Perth Central	-	7:20 -	
Rydges Perth Kings Square Hotel	Four Points by Sheraton	Holiday Inn Perth City Centre	7:20	13:20
Seasons of Perth	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
The Adnate	Four Points by Sheraton	-	7:20 -	
The Alex Hotel	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	7:00	13:10
The Great Southern Hotel	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	Northbridge Coach Bay (180 William Street)	7:00	13:10
The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St	The Westin Perth- opposite at Red Tourist Stop, 471 Hay St	Kings Perth Hotel (533 Hay St, Perth)(corner Pier St)	7:30	13:40
Vibe Hotel Subiaco Perth	Club Wyndham Perth	-	7:15 -	